)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #8050

Division: 13UB ELITE

Date: sunday, February 10, 2019
Home: NCF Triad

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: spmco2

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: NCFC Gold South

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
NCF Triad
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

NCFC Gold South

001
019
021
022
023
024
006
064
067
068
073
075
077
078

Name

Goals Misconduct

Donovan Salinas Hernandez

Sekou Toure

Dain Bartolon Morales

Logan Sparrow

Youssef Elgohary

Felix Trinidad-Gallardo

Lance Fernandez

Matias Espinosa
Vedant Kardekar
Chase Kinnas
Sahir Patel
Connor Sexton
Colin Verdi

Nicolas Lahrman

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




