

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #8050

Division: 13UB ELITE Field: SMC02

Date: Sunday, February 10, 2019 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: NCF Triad Away: NCFC Gold South

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

NCF Triad NCFC Gold South

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	1isconduct
			:	:	001	Donovan Salinas Hernandez		:	:
			:	:	019	Sekou Toure		:	:
			:	:	021	Dain Bartolon Morales		: 1	:
			:	:	022	Logan Sparrow			: :
			:	:	023	Youssef Elgohary		: 1	: :
			:	:	024	Felix Trinidad-Gallardo		:	:
			:	:	006	Lance Fernandez		:	:
			:	:	064	Matias Espinosa		:	:
			:	:	067	Vedant Kardekar		:	:
			:	:	068	Chase Kinnas		:	:
			:	:	073	Sahir Patel		:	:
			:	:	075	Connor Sexton		:	:
			:	:	077	Colin Verdi		:	:
			:	:	078	Nicolas Lahrman		:	:
				:					: :
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
				:					:
									:
									:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses

Comments

- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match